5/19/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$323.31

$77.47

$400.78

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
($149.02) ($4.00)
($109.80) $0.00
($258.82) ($4.00)

#Paids/Void

14

21

Handle Net Handle

$476.33 $472.33
$187.27 $187.27
$663.60 $659.60

$0.00

$0.00

47

31

78



