Drawer Report OR

5/19/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$323.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$149.02)	(\$4.00)	14	\$476.33	\$472.33	\$0.00	47
403 CARSON	\$77.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$109.80)	\$0.00	7	\$187.27	\$187.27	\$0.00	31
Totals:	\$400.78			(\$258.82)	(\$4.00)	21	\$663.60	\$659.60		78